FIXING_DATE
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.
2025.07.07.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
216.4527
199.4459
60.9019
243.5583
416.9224
15.833
52.2948
390.156
453.0902
42.3342
99.4231
2.7366
2.2792
32.9271
199.8341
91.7539
77.007
4.2067
34.9449
260.052
10.1998
8.3066
332.3305
18.7402

MIDDLE
221.8492
204.3868
62.4161
249.6019
427.3116
16.2259
53.5815
399.75
464.3936
43.382
101.9043
2.8072
2.3358
33.7413
204.8582
94.0256
78.9232
4.3271
35.8103
266.5444
10.4534
8.5141
340.5461
19.2073

SELL
227.2492
209.3296

63.931
255.6483
437.7074

16.6191

54.8682

409.344
475.7048

44.4302
104.3872

2.8781
2.3924

34.5558
209.8877

96.2981

80.8405

4.4485
36.676
273.0416
10.7072
8.7218
348.7637
19.6748



